Argyll

Travel Information

$Bute
COUNCIL

Check date of travel on calendar
Note colour of date
Timetable in operation that day is shown in same colour below

VALID FROM 1 APRIL 2017 UNTIL 31 MARCH 2018

APRIL 2017 MAY 2017 JUNE 2017 JULY 2017
Sun 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 7 14 | 21 | 28 4 11 | 18 | 25 2 9 16 | 23 | 30
Mon 3 10 | 17 | 24 1 8 151 22 | 29 5 12 1 19 | 26 3 10 | 17 |1 24 | 31
Tue 4 11 | 18 | 25 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 6 13 | 20 | 27 4 11 | 18 | 25
Wed 5 12 | 19 | 26 3 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 7 14 |1 21 | 28 5 12 1 19 | 26
Thu 6 13 | 20 | 27 4 11 | 18 | 25 1 8 15 | 22 | 29 6 13 | 20 | 27
Fri 7 14 | 21 | 28 5 12 | 19 | 26 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 7 14 |1 21 | 28
Sat [ 1 8 151 22 | 29 6 13 ] 20 | 27 3 10 | 17 | 24 1 8 15 [ 22 | 29
AUGUST 2017 SEPTEMBER 2017 OCTOBER 2017 NOVEMBER 2017
Sun 6 13 | 20 | 27 3 10 | 17 | 24 1 8 15 |1 22 | 29 5 12 1 19 | 26
Mon 7 14 | 21 | 28 4 11 | 18 | 25 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 6 13 | 20 | 27
Tue 1 8 15 |1 22 | 29 5 12 1 19 | 26 = 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 7 14 |1 21 | 28
Wed [ 2 9 16 | 23 | 30 6 13 | 20 | 27 4 11 | 18 | 25 1 8 15 1 22 ] 29
Thu 3 10 | 17 )1 24 | 31 7 14 |1 21 | 28 5 12 |1 19 | 26 2 9 16 | 23 | 30
Fri 4 11 | 18 | 25 1 8 15 | 22 | 29 6 13 | 20 | 27 3 10 | 17 | 24
Sat 5 12 1 19 ] 26 2 9 16 | 23 ] 30 7 14 1 21 | 28 4 11 | 18 | 25
DECEMBER 2017 JANUARY 2018 FEBRUARY 2018 MARCH 2018
Sun 3 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 7 14 | 21 | 28 4 11 | 18 | 25 4 11 | 18 | 25
Mon 4 11 | 18 | 25 1 8 151 22 | 29 5 12 | 19 | 26 5 12 1 19 | 26
Tue 5 12 | 19 | 26 2 9 16 [ 23 | 30 6 13 | 20 | 27 6 13 | 20 | 27
Wed 6 13 | 20 | 27 = 10 | 17 | 24 | 31 7 14 | 21 | 28 7 14 |1 21 | 28
Thu 7 14 | 21 | 28 4 11 | 18 | 25 1 8 15 | 22 1 8 15 | 22 | 29
Fri 1 8 15 | 22 | 29 o) 12 | 19 | 26 2 9 16 | 23 2 9 16 | 23 | 30
Sat 2 9 16 | 23 ] 30 6 13 ] 20 | 27 3 10 | 17 | 24 3 10 1171 24 | 31




Portnahaven/Port Askaig - Bowmore - Port Ellen - Ardbeg 450/451

Operated by Islay Coaches 01496 840273
Schooldays Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays

Codes:
Stop Code Service No: 451 451 451 450 451 451 450 450 451 450 450 451 451 451 451 450 450 451 451 451
(54723267) Ardbeg 0810 0918 1052 1413 1618
(54723257) Port Ellen 0818 0926 1100 1421 1626
(54723257) Port Ellen 0818 0819 0940 1100 1215 1315 1421 1626 1641 1745
(54725276) Glenegedale 0828 | | 1110 | | | | | |
(54723249) Islay Airport | 0830 0951 1113 1226 1326 1432 1637 1652 1756
(54725469) Laggan Bridge 0836 | | | | | | | | |
(54724626) Islay High School 0844 0844 0845 0850 | | | | | 1535 1535 | | |
(54723245) Bowmore RBS | | 1004 1126 1239 1339 1445 | | 1650 1705 1809
(54723245) Bowmore RBS | | 1004 1005 1239 1239 1339 1445 | [ 1710 1710 1810
(54723253) Bridgend Hotel 0853 0858 1011 1012 1246 1246 1346 1452 1543 1543 1717 1717 1817
(54723263) Ballygrant PO I 0907 1020 | 1255 | | 1501 1552 | | 1726 1826
(54724629) Auchnaclache 0809 I 0910 1023 | 1258 | | 1434 1504 1555 | | 1729 1829
(54723269) Keills Primary Sch 0811 I 0912 1025 | 1300 |1 | 1436 1506 1530 1557 | | 1731 1831R
(54723273) Caol lla | | | | | 1303 |1 | | | 1533 | | | | |
(54723274) Port Askaig 0815 I 0916 1029 | 1307 | | 1440 1510 1537 1601 | | 1735 1835R
(54723242) Bruichladdich Pier 0907 1026 1300 1400 1557 1731
(54723237) Port Charlotte PO 0912 1031 1305 1405 1602 1736
(54726759) Nerabus Farm 0918 1037 1311 1411 1608 1742
(54727237) Port Wemyss 0929 1048 1322 1422 1619 1753
(54723232) Portnahaven Trminus 0932 1051 1325 1425 1622 1756

Codes:
Stop Code Service No: 451 450 451 451 451 450 451 450 451 450 450 451 451 451 451 451 450 451
(54723232) Portnahaven Trminus 0757 0932 1150 1413 1425 1622
(54723234) Port Wemyss 0800 0935 1153 1416 1428 1625
(54725738) Nerabus Farm 0811 0946 1204 1427 1439 1636
(54727343) Port Charlotte PO 0817 0952 1210 1433 1445 1642
(54723239) Bruichladdich Pier 0822 0957 1215 1438 1450 1647
(54723274) Port Askaig I 0818 0916 I 1100 I 1310 I I 1505 1537 1601 |
(54723273) Caol lla | | 0920 I 1104 | | | | | | | I
(54723268) Keills Primary Sch I 0822 0923 I 1107 I 1314 | I 1509 1541 1605 |
(54724867) Auchnaclache 0719 | 0824 0925 I 1109 | 1316 | [ 1511 1543 1607 |
(54723264) Ballygrant PO 0722 1 0827 I 1112 1 1319 | | 1514 1546 |
(54723254) Bridgend Hotel 0731 0836 0836 1011 1121 1229 1328 1452 1504 1523 1555 1701
(54724626) Islay High School | | | 0845 | | | | | | | 1535 1535 | |
(54723246) Bowmore Co-op 0738 0843 0843 0846 1018 1128 1236 1335 1459 1511 1530 1536 1536 1602 1708
(54723246) Bowmore Co-op 0738 0843 0843 0846 1020 1128 1238 1335 1530 1536 1536 1602 1710
(54724626) Islay High School | 0844 0844 | | | | | 1531 | | | |
(64726542) Laggan Bridge | | | | | | I 1543 | |
(54723252) Islay Airport 0751 0859 1033 1141 1251 1348 1549 | 1615 1723
(54725893) Glenegedale | | | | 1254 | I 1551 | |
(54723258) Port Ellen 0802 0910 1044 1152 1304 1359 1600 1601 1626 1734
(54732878) Ardbeg 0810 0918 1052 1407 1608

R - Operates on request to driver.

Services highlighted in black bold are operated by a fully
accessible low floor bus offering easy boarding and alighting.




Portnahaven/Port Askaig - Bowmore - Port Ellen - Ardbeg 450/451

Operated by Islay Coaches 01496 840273
Schooldays Tuesdays and Thursdays

Codes:
Stop Code Service No: 451 451 451 450 451 451 450 450 451 450 450 451 451 451 451 450 450 451 451
(54723267) Ardbeg 0810 0918 1052 1413 1618
(54723257)  Port Ellen 0818 0926 1100 1421 1626
(54723257) Port Ellen 0818 0819 0940 1100 1215 1315 1421 1626 1641 1745
(564725276) Glenegedale 0828 | | 110 | | | | | |
(54723249) Islay Airport | 0830 0951 1113 1226 1326 1432 1637 1652 1756
(54725469) Laggan Bridge 0836 | | | | | | | | |
(54724626) Islay High School 0844 0844 0845 0850 | | | | | 1535 1535 | | |
(54723245) Bowmore RBS | | 1004 1126 1239 1339 1445 | | 1650 1705 1809
(54723245) Bowmore RBS | | 1004 1005 1239 1239 1339 1445 | | 1710 1710 1810
(54723253) Bridgend Hotel 0853 0858 1011 1012 1246 1246 1346 1452 1543 1543 1717 1717 1817
(54723263) Ballygrant PO | 0907 1020 | 1255 | | 1501 1552 | 1726 | 1826
(54724629) Auchnaclache 0809 I 0910 1023 | 1258 | [ 1434 1504 1555 | 1729 | 1829
(54723269) Keills Primary Sch 0811 | 0912 1025 | 1300 | | 1436 1506 1530 1557 | 1731 | 1831R
(54723273) Caol lla | | | | | 1303 | | | I 1533 | | | | |
(54723274) Port Askaig 0815 | 0916 1029 | 1307 | | 1440 1510 1537 1601 | 1735 | 1835R
(54723242) Bruichladdich Pier 0907 1026 1300 1400 1557 1731
(54723237) Port Charlotte PO 0912 1031 1305 1405 1602 1736
(54726759) Nerabus Farm 0918 1037 1311 1411 1608 1742
(54727237) Port Wemyss 0929 1048 1322 1422 1619 1753
(54723232) Portnahaven Trminus 0932 1051 1325 1425 1622 1756
Codes:
Stop Code Service No: 451 450 451 451 451 450 451 450 451 450 450 451 451 451 451 451 450 451
(54723232) Portnahaven Trminus 0757 0932 1150 1413 1425 1622
(54723234) Port Wemyss 0800 0935 1153 1416 1428 1625
(54725738) Nerabus Farm 0811 0946 1204 1427 1439 1636
(54727343) Port Charlotte PO 0817 0952 1210 1433 1445 1642
(54723239) Bruichladdich Pier 0822 0957 1215 1438 1450 1647
(54723274) Port Askaig I 0818 0916 I 1100 | 1310 | I 1505 1537 1601 |
(54723273) Caol lla | | 0920 I 1104 | | | I | | | |
(54723268) Keills Primary Sch | 0822 0923 | 107 | 1314 | [ 1509 1541 1605 |
(54724867) Auchnaclache 0719 | 0824 0925 | 1109 | 1316 | [ 1511 1543 1607 |
(54723264) Ballygrant PO 0722 1 0827 1112 1 1319 | I 1514 1546 |
(54723254) Bridgend Hotel 0731 0836 0836 1011 1121 1229 1328 1452 1504 1523 1555 1701
(54724626) Islay High School | | | 0845 | | | | | | | 1535 1535 | I
(54723246) Bowmore Co-op 0738 0843 0843 0846 1018 1128 1236 1335 1459 1511 1530 1536 1536 1602 1708
(64723246) Bowmore Co-op 0738 0843 0843 0846 1020 1128 1238 1335 1530 1536 1536 1602 1710
(54724626) Islay High School | 0844 0844 | | | | | 1531 | | | |
(64726542) Laggan Bridge | | | | | | | 1543 | |
(54723252) Islay Airport 0751 0859 1033 1141 1251 1348 1549 | 1615 1723
(54725893) Glenegedale | | | I 1254 | [ 1551 | |
(54723258) Port Ellen 0802 0910 1044 1152 1304 1359 1600 1601 1626 1734
(54732878) Ardbeg 0810 0918 1052 1407 1608

R - Operates on request to driver.

Services highlighted in black bold are operated by a fully
accessible low floor bus offering easy boarding and alighting.




Portnahaven/Port Askaig - Bowmore - Port Ellen - Ardbeg

Operated by Islay Coaches 01496 840273

School Holidays Mondays, Wednesdays and Fridays

Stop Code
(54723267)
(54723257)
(54723257)
(54725276)
(54723249)
(54725469)
(54724626)
(54723245)
(54723245)
(54723253)
(54723263) Ballygrant PO
(54724629)
(54723269)
(54723273)
(54723274)
(54723242)
(54723237)
(54726759)
(54727237)
(54723232)

Stop Code
(54723232)
(54723234)
(54725738)
(54727343)
(54723239)
(54723274)
(54723273)
(54723268)
(54724867)
(54723264)  Ballygrant PO
(54723254)
(54724626)
(54723246)
(54723246)
(54724626)
(54726542)
(54723252)
(54725893)
(54723258)
(54732878)

R

Codes:

Service No:
Ardbeg
Port Ellen
Port Ellen
Glenegedale
Islay Airport
Laggan Bridge
Islay High School
Bowmore RBS
Bowmore RBS
Bridgend Hotel

Auchnaclache

Keills Primary Sch
Caol lla

Port Askaig
Bruichladdich Pier
Port Charlotte PO
Nerabus Farm

Port Wemyss
Portnahaven Trminus

Codes:

Service No:
Portnahaven Trminus
Port Wemyss
Nerabus Farm
Port Charlotte PO
Bruichladdich Pier
Port Askaig
Caol lla
Keills Primary Sch
Auchnaclache

Bridgend Hotel
Islay High School
Bowmore Co-op
Bowmore Co-op
Islay High School
Laggan Bridge
Islay Airport
Glenegedale
Port Ellen
Ardbeg

- Operates on request to driver.

451

0809
0811

0815

451

0719
0722
0731

0738

0738

0751

0802
0810

451
0811
0819
0819

|
0830

|

|
0843

450
0757
0800
0811
0817
0822

0836

0843

450

0846
0853

0907
0912
0918
0929
0932

451

0818

0822
0824
0827
0836

0843

0846

0859

0910
0918

451

0851
0858
0907
0910
0912

0916

450
0932
0935
0946
0952
0957

1011

1018

1020

1033

1044
1052

451
0918
0926
0940

0951

1004
1004
1011
1020
1023
1025

1029

451

1100
1104
1107
1109
1112
1121

1128

1128

1141

1152

450

1005
1012

1026
1031
1037
1048
1051

450

1052
1100
1100
1110
1113

1126

451

1310

1314
1316
1319
1328

1335

1335

1348

1359
1407

451

1215

1226

1239
1239
1246
1255
1258
1300
1303
1307

450
1413
1416
1427
1433
1438

1452

1459

450

1239
1246

1300
1305
1311
1322
1325

450
1425
1428
1439
1445
1450

1504

1511R

1520

1524
1526
1529
1538

1545

1545

1558

1609
1617

451

1649
1652
1701

1708

450

1536
1543

1557
1602
1608
1619
1622

450
1622
1625
1636
1642
1647

1701

1708

451

1618
1626
1626

1637

1650

451

1710

1723

1734

450/451

450

451 451

1745

1756

1809
1810
1817
1826
1829
1831R

1710
1717

1710
1717
1726
1729
1731

1735 1835R
1731
1736
1742
1753

1756

Services highlighted in black bold are operated by a fully
accessible low floor bus offering easy boarding and alighting.




Portnahaven/Port Askaig - Bowmore - Port Ellen - Ardbeg 450 /451

Operated by Islay Coaches 01496 840273
Saturdays; School Holidays Tuesdays and Thursdays

Codes: SO NS NS
Stop Code Service No: 451 451 450 451 451 450 450 450 451 450 450 451 450 451 451 451
(54723267)  Ardbeg 0811 0918 1052 1052 1413 1618
(54723257)  Port Ellen 0819 0926 1100 1100 1421 1626
(54723257)  Port Ellen 0819 0940 1100 1100 1215 1315 1421 1626 1745
(54725276)  Glenegedale | | | 1110 | | | | |
(54723249) Islay Airport 0830 0951 1111 1113 1226 1326 1432 1637 1756
(54725469)  Laggan Bridge | | | | | | | | |
(54724626) Islay High School | | | | | | | | |
(54723245) Bowmore RBS 0843 1004 1124 1126 1239 1339 1445 1650 1809
(54723245) Bowmore RBS 0846 0851 1004 1005 1239 1239 1339 1445 1536 1710 1710 1810
(54723253)  Bridgend Hotel 0853 0858 1011 1012 1246 1246 1346 1452 1543 1717 1717 1817
(54723263)  Ballygrant PO | 0907 1020 | 1255 | | 1501 | | 1726 1826
(54724629)  Auchnaclache 0809 | 0910 1023 | 1258 | | 1504 | | 1729 1829
(54723269)  Keills Primary Sch 0811 | 0912 1025 | 1300 | | 1506 | | 1731 1831R
(54723273)  Caol lla | | | | | 1303 | | | | | | |
(54723274)  Port Askaig 0815 | 0916 1029 | 1307 | | 1510 | | 1735 1835R
(54723242)  Bruichladdich Pier 0907 1026 1300 1400 1557 1731
(54723237)  Port Charlotte PO 0912 1031 1305 1405 1602 1736
(54726759)  Nerabus Farm 0918 1037 1311 1411 1608 1742
(54727237)  Port Wemyss 0929 1048 1322 1422 1619 1753
(54723232)  Portnahaven Trminus 0932 1051 1325 1425 1622 1756

Codes: SO NS NS
Stop Code Service No: 451 451 450 450 451 450 450 451 450 450 451 451 450 451
(54723232)  Portnahaven Trminus 0757 0932 1055 1150 1413 1425 1622
(54723234)  Port Wemyss 0800 0935 1058 1153 1416 1428 1625
(54725738)  Nerabus Farm 0811 0946 1109 1204 1427 1439 1636
(54727343)  Port Charlotte PO 0817 0952 1115 1210 1433 1445 1642
(54723239)  Bruichladdich Pier 0822 0957 1120 1215 1438 1450 1647
(64723274)  Port Askaig 0818 | | 1100 | | 1310 | | 1520 |
(54723273) Caol lla | | | 1104 | | | | | | |
(54723268)  Keills Primary Sch 0822 | | 1107 | | 1314 | | 1524 |
(54724867)  Auchnaclache 0719 0824 | | 1109 | | 1316 | | 1526 1649 |
(54723264)  Ballygrant PO 0722 0827 | | 1112 | | 1319 | | 1529 1652 |
(54723254)  Bridgend Hotel 0731 0836 0836 1011 1121 1134 1229 1328 1452 1504 1538 1701 1701
(54724626) Islay High School | | | | | | | | | | | | |
(54723246) Bowmore Co-op 0738 0843 0843 1018 1128 1141R 1236 1335 1459 1511R 1545 1708 1708
(54723246)  Bowmore Co-op 0738 0846 1020 1128 1238 1335 1545 1710
(564724626) Islay High School | | | | | | | |
(64726542)  Laggan Bridge | | | | | | | |
(54723252) Islay Airport 0751 0859 1033 1141 1251 1348 1558 1723
(54725893)  Glenegedale | | | | 1254 | | |
(54723258)  Port Ellen 0802 0910 1044 1152 1304 1359 1609 1734
(54732878)  Ardbeg 0810 0918 1052 1407 1617

NS - Does not operate on Saturdays.
R - Operates on request to driver.
SO - Operates Saturdays only.

Services highlighted in black bold are operated by a fully
accessible low floor bus offering easy boarding and alighting.




